
 

 

 

 

 School Opens School Closes 

AUTUMN TERM 
2026 

Wednesday 2nd 
September Friday 23rd October 

Monday 2nd November Friday 18th December 

SPRING TERM 
2027 

Monday 4th January Friday 12th February 

Monday 22nd February  Thursday 25th March 

SUMMER TERM 
2027 

Monday 12th April Friday 28th May 

Monday 7th June Friday 16th July 

 
 
INSET DAYS 
Tuesday 1st September 2026 
Friday 18th September 2026  
Friday 2nd July 2027 (Proposed) 
Monday 19th July 2027 
Tuesday 20th July 2027 
Wednesday 21st July 2027 
 
OPEN EVENING 
Thursday 17th September 2026 (normal school day) 
 
 
 

 

  

TERM DATES 

  

2026 -  2027 


